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Dr. Jeremy Blair Faculty 5085 jmblair@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Satish Mahajan Admin 5004 smahajan@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Jason Beach Admin 5042 jbeach@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Leslie Suters Faculty 5042 lsuters@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Tania Datta Faculty 5015 tdatta@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Hayden Mattingly Faculty 5152 hmattingly@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Adam Holley Faculty 5051 aholley@tntech.edu 2025
Dr. Kristen Deiter Faculty 5053 kdeiter@tntech.edu 2023
Ms. Julie Brewer Faculty 5103 jbrewer@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Rory Roberts Faculty 5014 rroberts@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Shelia Hurley Faculty 5001 shurley@tntech.edu 2025
Dr. Brian Leckie Faculty 5034 bleckie@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Jeremy Wendt Faculty 5042 jwendt@tntech.edu 2025
Dr. Mark Stephens Admin 5136 mstephens@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Gail Ligon Admin 5037 gligon@tntech.edu 2025
Dr. Terry Saltsman Admin 5007 tsaltsman@tntech.edu 2025

Mr. Elijah Tidwell Student Undergrad ectidwell42@tntech.edu 2023
Mr. Tymothy Brandel Student Graduate tjbrandel42@tntech.edu 2023

Executive Officer to provide staff support services: 
Non-voting Resource Person: Mr. Greg Holt, Dr. Carl Pinkert

Univeristy Research Advisory Committee

Classification Campus Box No. Email Term Expires

1/19/2023


